Cir Clips
Page 604                                                           Order Hotline: 888-CV-JOINT  ••••  800-222-7022   ••••  516-576-2000
PART NUMBER REFERENCE # DESCRIPTION TYPE
CC-202125   CIR CLIP 20.2MM X 1.25MM
CC-20816 161-16 87-3739  CIR CLIP 20.8MM X 1.6MM
CC-21611 915-54  CIR CLIP 21.6MM X 1.1MM
CC-21718  87-3732 CIR CLIP 21.7MM X 1.8MM
CC-23018 536-17 87-3702 CIR CLIP 23.0MM X 1.8MM
CC-23410 914-54 87-3133 CIR CLIP 23.4MM X 1.0MM
CC-23516 615-17 87-3406
85-88 CHEV. SPRINT, 89-93 FORD FESTIVA, 89-93 GEO METRO,
84-86 HONDA CIVIC
CC-23518 185-17 87-3013 84-91 HONDA CIVIC
CC-24014   CIR CLIP 24.0MM X 1.4MM
Wire
Design
CC-24016 163-16 87-3643
90-93 GEO STORM, 86-89 MAZDA 323, 87-89 ISUZU I-MARK, 90-
93 ISUZU STYLUS
CC-24018   CIR CLIP 24.0MM X 1.8MM
CC-24514 164-16 87-3526
87-89 CHEV. SPECTRUM, 88-92 DIAHATSU CHARADE, 90-93
GEO STORM
CC-245195   CIR CLIP 24.5MM X 1.95MM
CC-25014
83-96 DODGE COLT, 89-96 EAGLE SUMMIT, 94-97 KIA, SEPHIA,
82-90 NISSAN PULSAR,SENTRA
CC-25018   CIR CLIP 25.0MM X 1.8MM
CC-25516 213-16 87-3173
81-87 CHRYSLER DOMESTIC, 86-88 NISSAN SENTRA, 87-97
NISSAN 200SX, PULSAR, SENTRA
CC-25520   97-99 F150, 93-99 NISSAN ALTIMA 89-91 MITSUBISHI TRUCK
CC-25715 215-16 87-3163 CIR CLIP 25.7MM X 1.5MM
CC-25819   CIR CLIP 25.8MM X 1.9MM
CC-26014  87-3532 CIR CLIP 26.0MM X 1.4MM
CC-26015   CIR CLIP 26.0MM X 1.5MM
Cir Clips
Order Hotline: 888-CV-JOINT  ••••  800-222-7022   ••••  516-576-2000                      Page 605
PART NUMBER REFERENCE # DESCRIPTION TYPE
CC-26016 625-15 87-3192 CIR CLIP 26.0MM X 1.6MM
CC-26018 184-16 87-3016
86-98 ACURA 3.0CL, INTEGRA, 79-95 DOM. IMPORTS, 93-97
HONDA ACCORD, CIVIC
CC-26115 211-16A 87-3169
82 CHRYSLER LEBARON, 81 DODGE ARIES, 81-PLYMOUTH
RELIANT
CC-26418 275-16 87-3041 CIR CLIP 26.4MM X 1.8MM
CC-26510   92-97 CHEVROLET 1500, 88-97 CHEVROLET 2500
CC-26518   CIR CLIP 26.5MM X 1.8MM
CC-26520   CIR CLIP 26.5MM X 2.0MM
CC-26810 815-16A 87-3134 CIR CLIP 26.8MM X 1.0MM
CC-26816  87-3190 CIR CLIP 26.8MM X 1.6MM
Wire
Design
CC-26919 187-17 87-3501 CIR CLIP 26.9MM X 1.9MM
CC-27018 211-16 87-3168
84-87 AMC EAGLE, 85-89 HONDA CIVIC, 86-97 MAZDA 626, MX6,
RX7
CC-27020   CIR CLIP 27.0MM X 2.0MM
CC-27518   CIR CLIP 27.5MM X 1.8MM
CC-27520 188-53 87-3535
97-98 ACURA 3.0CL, 86-97 ACURA, INTEGRA, 85-97 HONDA
ACCORD, 93-96 HONDA CIVIC
CC-28018   CIR CLIP 28.0MM X 1.8MM
CC-28518   CIR CLIP 28.5MM X 1.8MM
CC-28520   CIR CLIP 28.5MM X 2.0MM
CC-29018   CIR CLIP 29.0MM X 1.8MM
CC-29518 626-16 87-3461
87-94 ACURA LEGEND, 84-93 DODGE CONQUEST, 88-97 FORD
92-99, PROBE, 85-96 INFINITY, NISSAN
CC-30010 815-16 87-3710
88-97 CHEVROLET 25000, 3500, 79 BUICK RIVIERA, 79
CADILLAC ELDORADO
CC-30016 628-16 87-3727 CIR CLIP 30.0MM X 1.6MM
CC-30018   CIR CLIP 30.0MM X 1.8MM
CC-30022  87-3194 CIR CLIP 30.0MM X 2.2MM
Cir Clips
Page 606                                                           Order Hotline: 888-CV-JOINT  ••••  800-222-7022   ••••  516-576-2000
PART NUMBER REFERENCE # DESCRIPTION TYPE
CC-30518 627-16 87-3723
90-92 FORD PROBE, 94-97 MAZDA MILLENIA, 86-95 TOYOTA 4-
RUNNER, 86-95 TOYOTA PICK-UP
CC-31519 174-16 87-3403 CIR CLIP 31.5MM X 1.9MM
CC-31820   91-95 ACURA LEGEND, 80-87 EAGLE 4 WD 4CYL., 6CYL
CC-32520   CIR CLIP 32.5MM X 2.0MM
Wire
Design
CC-32720 281-16 87-3534 91-95 INFINITY Q45, 91-95 NISSAN 300 ZX
CC-33018   GM TRUCK K3600
CC-33423  87-3022 CIR CLIP 33.4MM X 2.3MM
CC-24216C 214-17 87-3160 CIR CLIP 24.2MM X 1.6MM
CC-24618C   CIR CLIP 24.6MM X 1.8MM
CC-25316C   88-92 FORD THUNDERBIRD 8.8 RING GEAR
CC-25715C   95-99 FORD CONTOUR, 95-99 MERCURY MYSTIQUE
Z & I Wire
Design
CC-25816C 713-17 87-3286
84-98 FORD ESCORT, 84-97 JEEP CHEROKEE, 88-92 LINCOLN,
83-97 MERC, COUGAR, SABLE
CC-26120C 916-16 87-3705 CIR CLIP 26.1MM X 2.0MM
CC-27016C
714-14
714-17
87-3282 CIR CLIP 27.0MM X 1.6MM
CC-27523C   CIR CLIP 27.0MM X 2.3MM
CC-30922C   CIR CLIP 30.9MM X 2.2MM
Cir Clips
Order Hotline: 888-CV-JOINT  ••••  800-222-7022   ••••  516-576-2000                      Page 607
PART NUMBER REFERENCE # DESCRIPTION TYPE
CC-21222F   CIR CLIP  21.2MM X 2.2MM
CC-22425F 915-53 87-3137 CIR CLIP  22.4MM X 2.5MM
CC-23422F   CIR CLIP  23.4MM X 2.2MM
CC-24230F 713-16 87-3285 CIR CLIP  24.2MM X 3.0MM
CC-25030F 627-17A 87-3751 CIR CLIP  25.0MM X 3.0MM
CC-25432F   CIR CLIP  25.4MM X 3.2MM
CC-25612F  87-3738 CIR CLIP  25.6MM X 1.2MM
Flat
Design
CC-26530F   CIR CLIP  26.5MM X 3.0MM
CC-28016F 816-16A 87- 3136 CIR CLIP 28.0MM X 1.6MM
CC-26030F  87-3761 CIR CLIP 26.0MM X 3.0MM
CC-27425F
626-17
626-17A
87-3701 CIR CLIP  27.4MM X 2.5MM
CC-27012F  87-3023 CIR CLIP  27.0MM X 1.2MM
CC-27216F  87-3706 CIR CLIP  27.2MM X 1.6MM
CC-27712F   CIR CLIP  27.7MM X 1.2MM
CC-28212F   CIR CLIP 28.2MM X 1.2MM
CC-28625FC  87-3533 CIR CLIP  28.6MM X 2.5MM
CC-29012F   CIR CLIP 29.0MM X 1.2MM
CC-29029F 174-17 87-3714 CIR CLIP  29.0MM X 2.9MM
CC-29520F   CIR CLIP 29.5MM X 2.0MM
CC-29528F   CIR CLIP 29.5MM X 2.8MM